
 
Blyth Bus Station
Isabella Haven Court
Cowpen Percy Arms
Bebside Interchange
Parkside
Cramlington Dudley Lane Shops
High Pit TA Centre
Annitsford Front Street
Burradon Road - Camperdown Hotel
Benton Quorum Park Entrance
South Gosforth Roundabout
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

X8
0536
0542
0547
0555
0605
0609
0614
0620
0626
0632
0638
0645

X8
0601
0607
0613
0622
0632
0636
0641
0648
0654
0700
0707
0715

X8
0631
0637
0643
0652
0702
0706
0711
0718
0724
0730
0737
0750

X8
0701
0707
0713
0722
0732
0736
0741
0748
0754
0803
0812
0825

X8
0736
0742
0748
0757
0807
0811
0816
0823
0829
0838
0847
0900

X8
0811
0817
0823
0832
0842
0846
0851
0858
0904
0910
0917
0930

X8 X8 X8 X8
0846

Then
at
these
mins

16 46

past
each
hour
until

1516
0852 22 52 1522
0858 28 58 1528
0907 37 07 1537
0917 47 17 1547
0921 51 21 1551
0926 56 26 1556
0933 03 33 1603
0939 09 39 1609
0945 15 45 1615
0952 22 52 1622
1000 30 00 1630

X8
1546
1552
1558
1607
1617
1621
1626
1633
1639
1645
1652
1700

X8
1621
1627
1633
1642
1652
1656
1701
1708
1714
1720
1727
1735

X8
1656
1702
1708
1717
1727
1731
1736
1743
1749
1755
1802
1810

X8
1726
1732
1738
1747
1757
1801
1806
1813
1819
1825
1832
1840

X8
1821
1827
1832
1840
1850
1854
1859
1905
1911
1917
1923
1930

X8
1921
1927
1932
1940
1950
1954
1959
2005
2011
2017
2023
2030

X8
2021
2027
2032
2040
2050
2054
2059
2105
2111
2117
2123
2130

X8
2121
2127
2132
2140
2150
2154
2159
2205
2211
2217
2223
2230

 
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station
South Gosforth Roundabout
Benton Quorum Park Entrance
Burradon Road- Camperdown Hotel
Annitsford Front Street
High Pit Village Road
Cramlington Dudley Lane Shops
Parkside Porchester Drive
Bebside Interchange
Cowpen Percy Arms
Isabella Haven Court
Blyth Bus Station

X8
0637
0645
0652
0658
0704
0711
0717
0720
0730
0739
0745
0751

X8
0712
0720
0727
0733
0739
0746
0752
0755
0805
0814
0820
0826

X8
0742
0750
0757
0803
0809
0816
0822
0825
0835
0844
0850
0856

X8
0817
0825
0832
0838
0844
0851
0857
0900
0910
0919
0925
0931

X8 X8 X8 X8
0852

Then
at
these
mins

22 52

past
each
hour
until

1522
0900 30 00 1530
0907 37 07 1537
0913 43 13 1543
0919 49 19 1549
0926 56 26 1556
0932 02 32 1602
0935 05 35 1605
0945 15 45 1615
0954 24 54 1624
1000 30 00 1630
1006 36 06 1636

X8
1552
1600
1607
1613
1619
1626
1632
1635
1645
1654
1700
1706

X8
1622
1633
1642
1648
1654
1701
1707
1710
1720
1729
1735
1741

X8
1657
1708
1717
1723
1729
1736
1742
1745
1755
1804
1810
1816

X8
1727
1738
1747
1753
1759
1806
1812
1815
1825
1834
1840
1846

X8
1802
1810
1817
1823
1829
1836
1842
1845
1855
1904
1910
1916

X8 X8 X8
1837

Then
at
these
mins

37

past
each
hour
until

2137
1844 44 2144
1850 50 2150
1856 56 2156
1902 02 2202
1908 08 2208
1914 14 2214
1917 17 2217
1927 27 2227
1935 35 2235
1940 40 2240
1946 46 2246

X8
2237
2244
2250
2256
2302
2308
2314
2317
2327
2335
2340
2346

 
Blyth Bus Station
Isabella Haven Court
Cowpen Percy Arms
Bebside Interchange
Parkside
Cramlington Dudley Lane Shops
High Pit TA Centre
Annitsford Front Street
Burradon Road - Camperdown Hotel
Benton Quorum Park Entrance
South Gosforth Roundabout
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

X8
0551
0557
0602
0610
0620
0624
0629
0635
0641
0647
0653
0700

X8
0651
0657
0702
0710
0720
0724
0729
0735
0741
0747
0753
0800

X8
0751
0757
0802
0810
0820
0824
0829
0835
0841
0847
0853
0900

X8 X8 X8 X8
0816

Then
at
these
mins

46 16

past
each
hour
until

1646
0822 52 22 1652
0828 58 28 1658
0837 07 37 1707
0847 17 47 1717
0851 21 51 1721
0856 26 56 1726
0903 33 03 1733
0909 39 09 1739
0915 45 15 1745
0922 52 22 1752
0930 00 30 1800

X8
1716
1722
1728
1737
1747
1751
1756
1803
1809
1815
1822
1830

X8
1821
1827
1832
1840
1850
1854
1859
1905
1911
1917
1923
1930

X8
1921
1927
1932
1940
1950
1954
1959
2005
2011
2017
2023
2030

X8
2021
2027
2032
2040
2050
2054
2059
2105
2111
2117
2123
2130

X8
2121
2127
2132
2140
2150
2154
2159
2205
2211
2217
2223
2230

 
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station
South Gosforth Roundabout
Benton Quorum Park Entrance
Burradon Road- Camperdown Hotel
Annitsford Front Street
High Pit Village Road
Cramlington Dudley Lane Shops
Parkside Porchester Drive
Bebside Interchange
Cowpen Percy Arms
Isabella Haven Court
Blyth Bus Station

X8
0707
0714
0720
0726
0732
0738
0744
0747
0757
0805
0810
0816

X8
0807
0814
0820
0826
0832
0838
0844
0847
0857
0905
0910
0916

X8 X8 X8 X8
0852

Then
at
these
mins

22 52

past
each
hour
until

1722
0900 30 00 1730
0907 37 07 1737
0913 43 13 1743
0919 49 19 1749
0926 56 26 1756
0932 02 32 1802
0935 05 35 1805
0945 15 45 1815
0954 24 54 1824
1000 30 00 1830
1006 36 06 1836

X8
1752
1800
1807
1813
1819
1826
1832
1835
1845
1854
1900
1906

X8 X8 X8
1837

Then
at
these
mins

37

past
each
hour
until

2137
1844 44 2144
1850 50 2150
1856 56 2156
1902 02 2202
1908 08 2208
1914 14 2214
1917 17 2217
1927 27 2227
1935 35 2235
1940 40 2240
1946 46 2246

X8
2237
2244
2250
2256
2302
2308
2314
2317
2327
2335
2340
2346

X8 Blyth to Newcastle

via Cramlington - Valid from Sunday, June 27, 2021 to Friday, October 1, 2021

Monday to Friday - Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

Monday to Friday - Blyth Bus Station

Saturday - Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

Saturday - Blyth Bus Station



 
Blyth Bus Station
Isabella Haven Court
Cowpen Percy Arms
Bebside Interchange
Parkside
Cramlington Dudley Lane Shops
High Pit TA Centre
Annitsford Front Street
Burradon Road - Camperdown Hotel
Benton Quorum Park Entrance
South Gosforth Roundabout
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

X8
0821
0827
0832
0840
0850
0854
0859
0905
0911
0917
0923
0930

X8 X8 X8
0921

Then
at
these
mins

21

past
each
hour
until

2021
0927 27 2027
0932 32 2032
0940 40 2040
0950 50 2050
0954 54 2054
0959 59 2059
1005 05 2105
1011 11 2111
1017 17 2117
1023 23 2123
1030 30 2130

X8
2121
2127
2132
2140
2150
2154
2159
2205
2211
2217
2223
2230

 
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station
South Gosforth Roundabout
Benton Quorum Park Entrance
Burradon Road- Camperdown Hotel
Annitsford Front Street
High Pit Village Road
Cramlington Dudley Lane Shops
Parkside Porchester Drive
Bebside Interchange
Cowpen Percy Arms
Isabella Haven Court
Blyth Bus Station

X8
0937
0944
0950
0956
1002
1008
1014
1017
1027
1035
1040
1046

X8 X8 X8
1037

Then
at
these
mins

37

past
each
hour
until

2137
1044 44 2144
1050 50 2150
1056 56 2156
1102 02 2202
1108 08 2208
1114 14 2214
1117 17 2217
1127 27 2227
1135 35 2235
1140 40 2240
1146 46 2246

X8
2237
2244
2250
2256
2302
2308
2314
2317
2327
2335
2340
2346

Sunday - Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

Sunday - Blyth Bus Station
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